N EPM A 26™ Annual Bartlett W. Eldredge

NEW ENGLAND PEST MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION, INC. Award N O m I natlon FO rm

The Bartlett W. Eldredge Award is NEPMA’s highest award. It recognizes an
individual who has made a long-term commitment to the betterment of the
pest control industry in New England. Candidates for this award should
exemplify strong service to the industry, a commitment to community service,
and an overall acknowledgment by his/her peers within the industry.
NEPMA'’s Award Selection Committee is soliciting nominations on behalf of
those deserving individuals for the 2019 award.

The award will be presented at NEPMA’s Annual Dinner Meeting on December 4, 2019.

Please complete this nomination form and email it to info@nepma.org or mail it to:
NEPMA, 53 Regional Drive, Suite 1, Concord, NH 03301

Name of Nominee (please print)

Company/Group Name

Address

City/State/Zip

Telephone#

Submitted by:

Name (please print) Date Submitted

Company

Address

City/State/Zip

Telephone# E-mail

Please Note: You may nominate more than one person. Please complete a separate application for each
nominee. Previous Bartlett W. Eldridge Award winners are listed on the reverse side. Please call the
NEPMA office at 866-386-3762 with any questions.

The deadline for submission is Friday, November 1, 2019.



1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

Bartlett W. Eldredge Award Winners

Richard Berman

Steven Certa

Richard Keenan

Robert Pelletier

Justin Pestana

Howard Stevenson

Rod Kreimeyer

Charles Houghton

Kevin Moran
Peter Wonson, Sr.
Brian Alexson
Ben Buono
James Russell
Clarke Keenan
George Williams

Thomas Fisher

Reginald (Reg) Oak

Bill Burke
Galvin Murphy
Bill Siegel

Bob Leon
Marillian Missiti
Jack Drummy
Sheila Haddad

Joe Barile

Waltham Chemical Co.

Watch All Pest Management
Waltham Chemical Co.

Ideal Spray Co.

J.P. Chemical Co.

Modern Pest Control Co.

Best Pest Control Co.

Safety Fumigant Co.

Residex Corp.

General Environmental Services
Terminix

Buono Pest Control

American Exterminating Co.
Waltham Services, Inc.

Univar USA

Braman Chemical

J.F. Oakes Sales and Marketing
Waltham Services, Inc.
Yankee Pest Control, Inc.
Orkin, Inc.

General Environmental Services
Buono Pest Control Services
Hudson Pest Exterminators
Bell Laboratories, Inc.

Bayer Environmental Sciences



