

## 26<sup>th</sup> Annual Bartlett W. Eldredge Award Nomination Form



The Bartlett W. Eldredge Award is NEPMA's highest award. It recognizes an individual who has made a long-term commitment to the betterment of the pest control industry in New England. Candidates for this award should exemplify strong service to the industry, a commitment to community service, and an overall acknowledgment by his/her peers within the industry. NEPMA's Award Selection Committee is soliciting nominations on behalf of those deserving individuals for the 2019 award.

**The award will be presented at NEPMA's Annual Dinner Meeting on December 4, 2019.**

Please complete this nomination form and email it to [info@nepma.org](mailto:info@nepma.org) or mail it to:  
NEPMA, 53 Regional Drive, Suite 1, Concord, NH 03301

**Name of Nominee** (please print) \_\_\_\_\_

Company/Group Name \_\_\_\_\_

Address \_\_\_\_\_

City/State/Zip \_\_\_\_\_

Telephone# \_\_\_\_\_

**Submitted by:**

Name (please print) \_\_\_\_\_ Date Submitted \_\_\_\_\_

Company \_\_\_\_\_

Address \_\_\_\_\_

City/State/Zip \_\_\_\_\_

Telephone# \_\_\_\_\_ E-mail \_\_\_\_\_

**Please Note:** You may nominate more than one person. Please complete a separate application for each nominee. Previous Bartlett W. Eldredge Award winners are listed on the reverse side. Please call the NEPMA office at 866-386-3762 with any questions.

**The deadline for submission is Friday, November 1, 2019.**

## **Bartlett W. Eldredge Award Winners**

1993	Richard Berman	Waltham Chemical Co.
1994	Steven Certa	Watch All Pest Management
1995	Richard Keenan	Waltham Chemical Co.
1996	Robert Pelletier	Ideal Spray Co.
1997	Justin Pestana	J.P. Chemical Co.
1998	Howard Stevenson	Modern Pest Control Co.
1999	Rod Kreimeyer	Best Pest Control Co.
2000	Charles Houghton	Safety Fumigant Co.
2001	Kevin Moran	Residex Corp.
2002	Peter Wonson, Sr.	General Environmental Services
2003	Brian Alexson	Terminix
2004	Ben Buono	Buono Pest Control
2005	James Russell	American Exterminating Co.
2006	Clarke Keenan	Waltham Services, Inc.
2007	George Williams	Univar USA
2008	Thomas Fisher	Braman Chemical
2009	Reginald (Reg) Oak	J.F. Oakes Sales and Marketing
2010	Bill Burke	Waltham Services, Inc.
2011	Galvin Murphy	Yankee Pest Control, Inc.
2012	Bill Siegel	Orkin, Inc.
2014	Bob Leon	General Environmental Services
2015	Marillian Missiti	Buono Pest Control Services
2016	Jack Drummy	Hudson Pest Exterminators
2017	Sheila Haddad	Bell Laboratories, Inc.
2018	Joe Barile	Bayer Environmental Sciences